
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

42C

98B

05

7

11

67

317

111

27

23

234

16A

163

10

64

44

88

76

17

389

2

46

189

PIC

1

1

2

1

3

2

2

3

4

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

5

9

6

7

8

5

10

Name

Al Unser Jr / Peter Klutt

Eliseo Salazar / Gary Moore

Willy T Ribbs / Ed Sevadjian

Jaques Lazier / Shannon Ivey

Pete Halsmer/ James Glass

Rick Treadway / Addison Brown

Mark Dismore / Scott Hackenson

Spike Gehlhausen / W Dickson Rathbone

Bob Lazier / Jim Caudle

Lyn St James / Curt Vogt

Robby McGehee / Scott Blackett

Scott Harrington / Jim Gallaugher

Tom Bagley / Jerry Groose

Scott Goodyear / Stephen Seitz

Dick Simon / Jim Heck

Johnny Parsons, Jr / Steven Cole

PJ Chesson / Doug Karon

Billy Roe / James Dolan

Buddy Lazier / Sean Ryan

John Martin / Jeffrey Garrett

Alex Lloyd / David Roberts

Rocky Moran / James Rogerson

Robby Unser / Roy Allen

Class

6BP

6AS

6BP

6TA

6BP

6TA

6AS

6AS

6BP

6TA

6TA

6AS

6BP

6BP

6BP

6BP

6TA

6BP

6TA

6TA

6TA

6AS

6BP

Best Time

1:42.401

1:43.608

1:44.473

1:44.954

1:46.578

1:52.181

1:44.207

1:53.243

1:43.506

1:42.084

1:46.627

1:47.888

1:48.403

1:48.084

1:46.644

1:54.905

1:45.937

1:51.503

1:43.241

1:53.468

1:48.710

1:56.323

1:54.417

Laps

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

18

10

9

9

3

1

Year

1969

1965

1972

1967

1965

1968

1967

1966

1969

1970

1967

1965

1963

1965

1964

1963

1967

1966

1971

1967

1969

1965

1966

Make

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Camaro

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Shelby

Model

Corvette

Mustang GT350

Corvette

Camaro SS

Corvette Roadster

RS/SS

Mustang

Mustang

Corvette

Mustang Boss 302

Camaro

Mustang

Corvette

Mustang

Corvette

Corvette

Camaro

Mustang GT350

Camaro

Mustang

Camaro

Mustang

GT350

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

5.664

Avg. Speed

67.323

Best Lap Tm

1:42.084

Best Spd

85.694

Best Lap by

23 - Lyn St James / Curt Vogt

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Indy Legends Charity Pro/Am

Race

Race (45:00 Time) started at 13:36:09

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/8/2014 12:30 PM


